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Company Profile

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.04. to 31.03.

2023

Financial figures Assets Liabilities and equity
Current assets

Common stock capital

Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company

Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities

Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities

Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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Assets Liabilities and equity

2023

56.34%
77.49%

2023
32.75%

2021
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Assets Liabilities and equity

2022

57.40%
74.22%

2022
22.78%

2021

59.35%
68.49%

2021
23.32%
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STERIS PLC
ISIN: IEO0BFY8C754  WKN: G8473T100  Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

2023 2022 2021
Turnover - - -
Net income - - -
EBIT 250,754,699 376,526,588 513,788,582
Operating income before taxes - - -
Cash Flow - - -
Net interest income - - -
Research and development expenses - - -
Income taxes - - -
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other - - -
Revenues per employee 269,152 264,472 220,610

Board of Directors Members of Management Board

Mohsen M. Sohi Chairman of Supervisory Board Daniel A. Carestio Chairman of Managing Board
Esther Alegria Member of Supervisory Board Cary L. Majors Member of Executive Committee
Jacqueline Kosecoff Member of Supervisory Board J. Adam Zangerle Member of Executive Committee
Nirav Shah Member of Supervisory Board Julia K. Madsen Member of Executive Committee
Richard Steeves Member of Supervisory Board Karen L. Burton Member of Executive Committee
Christopher Holland Member of Supervisory Board Mary Clare Fraser Member of Executive Committee
Cynthia Feldmann Member of Supervisory Board Michael J. Tokich Member of Executive Committee
Paul Martin Member of Supervisory Board Renato G. Tamaro Member of Executive Committee
Richard Breeden Member of Supervisory Board
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