STERIS PLC

ISIN: IE00BFY8C754 WKN: G8473T100 Asset Class: Stock



Company Profile

-

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.04. to 31.03.

	20	23	20	22	20	21
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Current assets	-		-		-	
Common stock capital		-		-		
Fixed assets	-		-		-	
Equity capital of a company		-		-		
Cash and cash equivalents	-		-		-	
Accrued liabilities		-		-		
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		-		-		
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		-		-		
Different income		-		-		
Other liabilities		-		-		
Total assets	-	-	-	-	-	

Balance notes

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	-	-	-
Employees	-	-	-
Equity ratio	56.34%	57.40%	59.35%
Debt-equity ratio	77.49%	74.22%	68.49%

Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	32.75%	22.78%	23.32%

STERIS PLC

ISIN: IE00BFY8C754 WKN: G8473T100 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	-	-	-
Net income	-	-	-
EBIT	250,754,699	376,526,588	513,788,582
Operating income before taxes	-	-	-
Cash Flow	-	-	-
Net interest income	-	-	-
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	-	-	-
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-
Revenues per employee	269,152	264,472	220,610

Chairman of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board

Members of Management Board		
Daniel A. Carestio	Chairman of Managing Board	
Cary L. Majors	Member of Executive Committee	
J. Adam Zangerle	Member of Executive Committee	
Julia K. Madsen	Member of Executive Committee	
Karen L. Burton	Member of Executive Committee	
Mary Clare Fraser	Member of Executive Committee	
Michael J. Tokich	Member of Executive Committee	
Renato G. Tamaro	Member of Executive Committee	